COUNTY
COUNTY GENERAL FUND
COUNTY LIBRARY

TOTAL COUNTY

CITIES
CARLSBAD CITY
CHULA VISTA CITY
CORONADO CITY
DEL MAR CITY
EL CAJON CITY
ENCINITAS CITY
ESCONDIDO CITY
IMPERIAL BEACH CITY
LA MESA CITY
LEMON GROVE CITY
NATIONAL CITY
OCEANSIDE CITY
POWAY CITY
SAN DIEGO CITY
SAN MARCOS CITY
SANTEE CITY
SOLANA BEACH CITY
VISTA CITY

TOTAL CITIES

*Includes revenue from unitary property or regulated railway companies allocated in accordance with Assembly Bill 2670 (Chapter 791, Statutes of 2006) and
revenue from unitary qualified electric allocated in accordance with Senate Bill 1317.

Table 15

PROPERTY TAX REVENUE ALLOCATED TO COUNTY AND CITIES
FISCAL YEAR 2020-2021

SECURED

$735,621,333
38,556,832

$774.178.165

$56,011,261
35,586,213
28,803,210
5,943,767
8,636,801
42,122,334
13,434,476
1,492,892
7,862,859
2,836,791
3,780,895
44,454,030
12,060,877
400,561,400
2,741,009
11,412,414
9,099,774
13,262,578

$700,103,581

STATE
UNITARY* UNSECURED
$34,128,932  $22,547,075
1,309,182 1,181,781
$35438.114  $23.728.856
$1,269,157 $1,732,927
951,797 1,100,998
366,199 882,829
70,293 183,893
247,506 267,211
548,724 1,303,218
361,136 415,648
87,567 46,188
196,538 243,268
70,175 87,766
159,591 115,885
896,226 1,375,359
242,101 373,149
8,570,583 12,392,943
99,557 84,803
234,485 353,087
118,263 281,534
298,458 406,503
$14.788.356  $21.647.209

88

- - - HOMEOWNERS - - -
SECURED  UNSECURED
$4,412,904 $2,807
231,297 147
$4.644.201 $2.954
$339,167 $215
215,487 135
172,787 109
35,991 22
52,298 32
255,063 161
81,349 51
9,040 5
47,612 30
17,177 10
22,681 14
269,184 171
73,031 44
2,425,541 1,543
16,597 10
69,105 43
55,100 33
79,560 50
$4.236.770 $2.678

TOTAL

$796,713,051
41,279,239

$837,992,290

$59,352,727

37,854,630
30,225,134
6,233,966
9,203,848
44,229,500
14,292,660
1,635,692
8,350,307
3,011,919
4,079,066
46,994,970
12,749,202
423,952,010
2,941,976
12,069,134
9,554,704
14,047,149

$740,778,594



